
Organizer: Adam S.

Car Best Factored
Pos Nov Num Driver Car Class Run 1 Pen Run 2 Pen Run 3 Pen Run 4 Pen Time Factor Time Points

1 6 Mike P Acura rsx type s STF 45.516        45.073        44.816        46.017 2 44.816 0.800 35.853 100.00
2 111 Curt B Honda S2000 CR STR 44.406        44.319        43.325        43.496        43.325 0.830 35.960 99.70
3 69 Derek C Ford Mustang FS 46.007        44.967        45.763        45.289        44.967 0.804 36.153 99.17
4 13 Suze M Honda Del Sol VTEC HS 48.327        46.87        48.065        50.479 2 46.870 0.786 36.840 97.32
5 236 Eric P Mazda RX-7 GSL-SE CSP 245.092 200 46.817 2 43.985        42.889        42.889 0.860 36.885 97.20
6 311 Greg A Volkswagen GTI STX 48.808        46.817        45.758        45.34        45.340 0.822 37.269 96.20
7 50 Dave M Honda CRX SMF 46.621 2 44.145        44.094        44.248        44.094 0.848 37.392 95.88
8 403 Clint N Subaru WRX DS 252.65 200 49.545        251.132 200 46.925        46.925 0.801 37.587 95.39
9 17 Reg F Mazda Miata MX-5 STS 47.531        46.484        47.562 2 46.799        46.484 0.818 38.024 94.29
10 N 402 Will H honda s2000 BS 249.417 200 49.774        48.989        47.547        47.547 0.813 38.656 92.75
11 N 37  Bryan A Mazda Miata ES 51.3        49.619        49.094        48.93        48.930 0.794 38.850 92.28
12 N 15 Blaine H Ford Focus RS BS 50.888        249.579 200 48.533        48.787        48.533 0.813 39.457 90.86
13 41 Greg M Ford Mustang FS 50.486        51.555        49.344        49.334        49.334 0.804 39.665 90.39
14 N 150 Alex D Subaru STi BS 249.515 200 50.092 2 247.948 200 48.866 2 48.866 0.813 39.728 90.25
15 125 Matt M Fiat Spider 2000 HCR 247.733 200 53.62 4 51.977 2 48.791 2 48.791 0.825 40.253 89.07
16 N 99 Chris I Pontiac Fiero HS 55.547        53.866        51.964        51.279        51.279 0.786 40.305 88.95
17 N 124 Brandon L Pontiac Solstice BS 51.592        250.583 200 249.303 200 49.63        49.630 0.813 40.349 88.86
18 N 12 Tye T Scion Frs DS 52.852        58.382        55.438 4 50.547        50.547 0.801 40.488 88.55
19 N 46 Hailey K Fiat 500 Abarth DSP 55.246        51.586        48.728        48.391        48.391 0.842 40.745 87.99
20 N 104 Eric M Honda Civic HS 52.894        55.247 2 253.208 200 51.884        51.884 0.786 40.781 87.92
21 N 55 Randy M Ford Fusion GS 257.524 202 254.366 200 52.922        51.519        51.519 0.793 40.855 87.76
22 N 24 Kyle L Pontiac Solstice BS 59.422        51.836        51.889        50.337        50.337 0.813 40.924 87.61
23 78 Jing T Subaru Legacy SM 55.55        47.602 2 57.334 2 49.491 4 47.602 0.861 40.985 87.48
24 127 Wes H Cadillac CTS-V FSP 50.071        49.445        49.924        51.902        49.445 0.829 40.990 87.47
25 N 86 Dustin V scion frs STX 251.153 200 50.135        50.623        50.345        50.135 0.822 41.211 87.00
26 N 420 Sean F subaru wrx DSP 54.828        50.266        49.043        50.867        49.043 0.842 41.294 86.82
27 N 404 Don H bmw 328i STX 52.725        52.38        52.839        50.66        50.660 0.822 41.643 86.10
28 N 38 Tracey L Volvo C70 HS 55.91        56.654        55.998 2 53.518        53.518 0.786 42.065 85.23
29 N 411 Joseph D Scion frs DS 60.502        55.41        52.725        252.537 200 52.725 0.801 42.233 84.89
30 N 101 Scott I Pontiac Fiero HS 56.701 2 53.816        255.934 200 254.636 200 53.816 0.786 42.299 84.76
31 N 186 Hassan Q Scion FRS DS 269.432 200 265.781 200 53.946        52.886        52.886 0.801 42.362 84.63
32 N 56 Patrick R Chevrolet S10 STX 56.829        55.804        54.013        53.338        53.338 0.822 43.844 81.77
33 N 415 Don p Mini countryman HS 265.316 200 63.203        62.638        60.167        60.167 0.786 47.291 75.81
34 N 64 Noah S Toyota Corolla SR5 SMF 262.391 200 60.61        258.845 200 56.831        56.831 0.848 48.193 74.39
35 N 20 Naitik P Subaru WRX DS 258.606 200 253.889 200 248.417 200 249.021 200 248.417 0.801 198.982 18.02
36 N 227 Ahmed K Ford Mustang FS 255.344 200 255.19 200 251.382 200 256.198 200 251.382 0.804 202.111 17.74
37 N 410 Patrick B Porsche 914 DP 255.986 200 260.043 200 264.985 200 262.551 200 255.986 0.865 221.428 16.19

Fastest time of the day was 42.889 by Eric P

Notes: All times include penalties ( 2 seconds for each cone, 200 seconds for off course)
N' indicates novice
dns indicates "did not start"
dnf indicates did not finish (synonymous with off course)
s indicates 'street tire'
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Pos Num Driver Car Best Time
1 236 Eric P Mazda RX-7 GSL-SE 42.889
2 111 Curt B Honda S2000 CR 43.325
3 50 Dave M Honda CRX 44.094
4 6 Mike P Acura rsx type s 44.816
5 69 Derek C Ford Mustang 44.967
6 311 Greg A Volkswagen GTI 45.34
7 17 Reg F Mazda Miata MX-5 46.484
8 13 Suze M Honda Del Sol VTEC 46.87
9 403 Clint N Subaru WRX 46.925

10 402 Will H honda s2000 47.547
11 78 Jing T Subaru Legacy 47.602
12 46 Hailey K Fiat 500 Abarth 48.391
13 15 Blaine H Ford Focus RS 48.533
14 125 Matt M Fiat Spider 2000 48.791
15 150 Alex D Subaru STi 48.866
16 37  Bryan A Mazda Miata 48.93
17 420 Sean F subaru wrx 49.043
18 41 Greg M Ford Mustang 49.334
19 127 Wes H Cadillac CTS-V 49.445
20 124 Brandon L Pontiac Solstice 49.63
21 86 Dustin V scion frs 50.135
22 24 Kyle L Pontiac Solstice 50.337
23 12 Tye T Scion Frs 50.547
24 404 Don H bmw 328i 50.66
25 99 Chris I Pontiac Fiero 51.279
26 55 Randy M Ford Fusion 51.519
27 104 Eric M Honda Civic 51.884
28 411 Joseph D Scion frs 52.725
29 186 Hassan Q Scion FRS 52.886
30 56 Patrick R Chevrolet S10 53.338
31 38 Tracey L Volvo C70 53.518
32 101 Scott I Pontiac Fiero 53.816
33 64 Noah S Toyota Corolla SR5 56.831
34 415 Don p Mini countryman 60.167
35 20 Naitik P Subaru WRX 248.417
36 227 Ahmed K Ford Mustang 251.382
37 410 Patrick B Porsche 914 255.986
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